Insurance

NWBOCES shall carry the following

coverage.

Commercial Auto

General Liability
Professional Liability
Board Liability

Umbrella Liability
Directors & Officers

Crime
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3016

minimum

$1,

S

$1,
$1,
$1,
$1,

$

000,000.
500, 000.
000,000.
000,000.
000,000.
000,000.
25,000.

liability

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

insurance



